
MEN'S (9-12) 198.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Judah  Smith Neodesha High School 193.0 315.0 10

2 Ben  Schmidt Pittsburg High School 187.0 305.0 8

3 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 189.0 285.0 6

4 Dawson Kindler Gardner Edgerton High School 196.8 275.0 4

5 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 275.0 2

6 Jensen Barker Crest Lancers 182.5 250.0 1

7 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 186.3 245.0 0

8 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 196.5 245.0 0

9 Otto Voller Fort Scott High School 190.0 230.0 0

10 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 190.0 225.0 0

11 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 197.0 225.0 0

12 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 220.0 0

13 Byron Fry Uniontown 185.0 215.0 0

14 Andruw Martin Uniontown 197.0 215.0 0

15 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 189.0 210.0 0

16 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 185.0 205.0 0

17 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 194.5 200.0 0

18 Boden Kiwan Fort Scott High School 190.0 195.0 0

19 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 198.0 195.0 0

20 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 184.0 185.0 0

21 Logan Minich Turner High School 186.8 180.0 0

22 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 195.0 155.0 0

23 Ethan Laakmann Lansing High School 198.0 155.0 0

24 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 195.0 135.0 0



Men's (9-12) 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Judah  Smith Neodesha High School 193.0 475.0 10

2 Dawson Kindler Gardner Edgerton High School 196.8 455.0 8

3 Ben  Schmidt Pittsburg High School 187.0 435.0 6

4 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 186.3 425.0 4

5 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 189.0 425.0 2

6 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 415.0 1

7 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 189.0 405.0 0

8 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 197.0 385.0 0

9 Byron Fry Uniontown 185.0 365.0 0

10 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 196.5 355.0 0

11 Jensen Barker Crest Lancers 182.5 350.0 0

12 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 194.5 340.0 0

13 Otto Voller Fort Scott High School 190.0 330.0 0

14 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 190.0 320.0 0

15 Ethan Laakmann Lansing High School 198.0 320.0 0

16 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 315.0 0

17 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 185.0 310.0 0

18 Boden Kiwan Fort Scott High School 190.0 305.0 0

19 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 184.0 300.0 0

20 Andruw Martin Uniontown 197.0 300.0 0

21 Logan Minich Turner High School 186.8 295.0 0

22 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 195.0 235.0 0

23 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 195.0 230.0 0

24 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 198.0 230.0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Judah  Smith Neodesha High School 193.0 320.0 10

2 Dawson Kindler Gardner Edgerton High School 196.8 315.0 8

3 Ben  Schmidt Pittsburg High School 187.0 285.0 6

4 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 189.0 275.0 4

5 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 189.0 265.0 2

6 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 265.0 1

7 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 194.5 260.0 0

8 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 186.3 245.0 0

9 Byron Fry Uniontown 185.0 235.0 0

10 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 196.5 220.0 0

11 Jensen Barker Crest Lancers 182.5 215.0 0

12 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 190.0 215.0 0

13 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 184.0 205.0 0

14 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 197.0 205.0 0

15 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 185.0 195.0 0

16 Otto Voller Fort Scott High School 190.0 190.0 0

17 Boden Kiwan Fort Scott High School 190.0 175.0 0

18 Andruw Martin Uniontown 197.0 175.0 0

19 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 165.0 0

20 Ethan Laakmann Lansing High School 198.0 145.0 0

21 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 198.0 140.0 0

22 Logan Minich Turner High School 186.8 135.0 0

23 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 195.0 135.0 0

24 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 195.0 120.0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Judah  Smith Neodesha High School 193.0 1110.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Dawson Kindler Gardner Edgerton High School 196.8 1045.0 8

3 Ben  Schmidt Pittsburg High School 187.0 1025.0 6

4 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 189.0 985.0 4

5 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 955.0 2

6 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 186.3 915.0 1

7 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 189.0 880.0 0

8 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 196.5 820.0 0

9 Jensen Barker Crest Lancers 182.5 815.0 0

10 Byron Fry Uniontown 185.0 815.0 0

11 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 197.0 815.0 0

12 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 194.5 800.0 0

13 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 190.0 760.0 0

14 Otto Voller Fort Scott High School 190.0 750.0 0

15 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 185.0 710.0 0

16 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 700.0 0

17 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 184.0 690.0 0

18 Andruw Martin Uniontown 197.0 690.0 0

19 Boden Kiwan Fort Scott High School 190.0 675.0 0

20 Ethan Laakmann Lansing High School 198.0 620.0 0

21 Logan Minich Turner High School 186.8 610.0 0

22 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 198.0 565.0 0

23 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 195.0 525.0 0

24 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 195.0 485.0 0


